i iProduct Specification
Rev:4
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
•  UltimaPro X M.2 PCIe NVMe SSDs are up to four times faster
in performance when compared to  SATA SSDs and are
compatible with most computing hardware and software
that support the NVMe standard, including small form factor
machines (e.g Intel NUC), Ultrabooks, enthusiast desktops.

MTBF3 1.8 Million Hours
TBW4
240GB  - 380
256GB - 170
480GB - 800
512GB - 350
960GB - 1665
1TB - 565
1920GB - 3115
2TB - 1550
4TB - 6070
Compliancy CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years or TBW
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
240GB INSSD240GM280NUPX2 5055288442573
256GB INSSD256GM280NUPX2 5055288446090
480GB INSSD480GM280NUPX2 5055288442580
512GB INSSD512GM280NUPX2 5055288446106
960GB INSSD960GM280NUPX2 5055288442597
1TB INSSD1TM280NUPX2 5055288446113
1920GB INSSD1920GM280NUPX2 5055288442603
2TB INSSD2TM280NUPX2 5055288446120
4TB INSSD4TM280NUPX2 5055288446137
Notes:
1. Actual performance may vary and depends on use conditions, host and environment